squadra mini prima 4-allieve

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos

A Uk, WN -

Atleta

CECCARINI GAIA
COROZZI LINDA
PACI RACHELE
PIRAS IRENE
CIOTOLA LUCREZIA
CALAMAI ALICE

> PARALLELE

Pos

o Uk WN B

Atleta

CECCARINI GAIA
COROZZI LINDA
CALIENDO MARTINA
PIRAS IRENE

PACI RACHELE
CONTALDO ELENA

> TRAVE

Pos

A Uk, WN -

Atleta

COROZZI LINDA
CECCARINI GAIA
PIRAS IRENE
CALIENDO MARTINA
PACI RACHELE
CONTALDO ELENA

Data Nascita
12/02/2004
29/06/2004
14/03/2004
11/04/2005
19/06/2005
17/09/2004

Data Nascita
12/02/2004
29/06/2004
05/01/2004
11/04/2005
14/03/2004
22/05/2006

Data Nascita
29/06/2004
12/02/2004
11/04/2005
05/01/2004
14/03/2004
22/05/2006

Societa

ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE ASD (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE)
ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE ASD (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE)
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)

Societa

ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE ASD (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE)
ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE ASD (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE)
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)

Societa

ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE ASD (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE)
ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE ASD (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE)
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)

Punti
14,100
13,900
13,400
13,200
13,150
12,700

Punti
14,150
13,600
12,850
12,700
12,200
12,000

Punti
14,150
13,900
13,750
13,250
12,950
12,900



> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta

CECCARINI GAIA
COROZZI LINDA
RIZZITELLO GIULIA
PIRAS IRENE
CONTALDO ELENA
CALIENDO MARTINA

A Uk, WN -

Data Nascita
12/02/2004
29/06/2004
16/12/2005
11/04/2005
22/05/2006
05/01/2004

Societa

ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE ASD (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE)
ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE ASD (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE)
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)

Punti
14,050
14,050
13,850
13,450
13,200
12,750



